
Einzelrangliste von 2022
Sch ützengesel Ischaft Buochs

Rang Resultat

169
267
367
466
566
665
765
865
964

10 64

11 63

12 63

13 62

14 62

15 62
16 61

17 61

18 61

19 61

20 61

21 60

22 60

23 59

24 59

25 59

26 58

27 58

28 58

29 58

30 58

31 57

32 57

33 57

34 57

35 56

36 56

37 56

38 56

39 56

40 56

41 56

42 55

43 55

44 55

45 55

46 55

47 55

48 55

49 55

50 55

51 55

52 55

53 54

54 54

Schütze

Stebler Trudi

Ziegler Max

Schmitter Patrick
Greub Stefan

Truttmann Tobias jun.

Berlinger Josef
Truttmann Tobias

Achermann Marco
Odermatt Ruedi

Krummenacher Roger
Achermann Klaus
Zimmermann Urs

Barmettler Anton
Truttmann Lisbeth

Odermatt Toni

Gander Erwin

Keller Kurt
lneichen Thomas
Joller Martin

Achermann Urs

Zimmermann Koni

Meier Marco

Mathis Daniel

Schurtenberger Ueli

Zimmermann Renato

Dommen Nils

Achermann David

Sosic Matej

Bertuzzi Sandro
Hofstetter Kim

Zimmermann Anton
Greub Jan

Bissig Chiara

Zimmermann Franco
Rossi Leon

Lafferma Fabien

Odermatt Pius

Burgener Raphael

Schaufelberger Stefan
Kreienbühl Cyrill

Troxler Marcel

Lohri Gian-Andrin
Zumstein Janilo
Zimmermann Paul

Näpflin Lukas
Wyrsch Philipp
Barmettler Andreas
Gamma Andrin
Minutella Leandro
Bosshard Jason

Ambauen Nicolas

Aschwanden Kilian

Marty Crash

Kaiser Nils

Jahrgang Waffe

1956 V D 90

1961 V 57

1989 E 90

1967 S 57

1988 E 90

1940 SV 90

1951 SV 90

1980 E 90

1948 SV 90

1982 E 90

1951 SV 57

1996 E 90

1948 SV 90

1961 V D 90

1961 V 90
1945 SV 90

1954 V 57

1958 V 57

1979 E 90

1995 E 90
1962 V 90

1998 E 90

1991 E 90

1993 E 90

1998 E 90

2006 JJ 90

2002 J 90

1992 E 90

1993 E 90

1995 E 90

1950 SV 90

1992 E 90

2000 E D 90

2001 E 90

2007 JJ 90

1991 E D 90

1993 E 90

1994 E 90

1995 E 90

1998 E 90

1998 E 90

2003 J 90

2002 J 90

1950 SV 90

1993 E 90

1997 E 90

1998 E 90

1998 E 90

1998 E 90

1998 E 90

2000 E 90

2000 E 90

1976 S 90

1999 E 90

Ausz. Vercin

AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs SchüEengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK t(A Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK KA Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schtrtzengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft
AK Buochs Schützengesellschaft

Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Sch ützengesel lschaft



Rang Resultat

55 54

56 53

57 53

58 52

59 52

60 51

61 51

62 51

63 51

64 51

65 50

66 50

67 50

68 50

69 50

70 50

71 50

72 49

73 49
74 49
75 49

76 48

77 47

78 47

79 47
80 47
81 47

82 46

83 46
84 45
85 43
86 43
87 42
88 42
89 41

90 41

91 41

92 40

93 39

94 38

95 37

96 35

97 30

98 24

Schütse

Trösch Simon

Barmettler Vinenz
Vonesch Philipp
Barmettler Ueli

Baumgartner Maurice
Näpflin Thomas
Niedermann Benjamin
Kochli Dario

Monti Riccardo

Barmettler Philipp

Christen lwana
Burkhard Jan

Barmettler Franco
Syfrig Orlando
Lustenberger Pascal

Frank Jeremias
Zgraggen Basil

Waser Walter
Berther Laurin

Schürmann Nick

Zettel Alisha
Mathis Colin

Glur Reto

Geser Fabian

Meienberg Joöl

von Holzen Dominik
Oliveira Alves
Niederberger Sandro
Hammer Philipp

Wagner Dominik
Dal Canton Angelo
Niederberger Marcel

Odermatt Nando

Diehl Pedro
Tostmann Lars

Furrer Nils

Meienberg Levin

Scheuber Jonas
Bütler Alain
Denier Lara

Guri Arsim
Barmettler Fabian

Eggenschwiler Freddy
Palurovic Nemanja

Jahrgang

2000 E

2005 J
1991 E

1992 E

2000 E

1991 E

1993 E

1994 E

1998 E

2001 E

2004 J

2002 J

1995 E

1995 E

1996 E

1999 E

1999 E

1950 SV
2000 E

2000 E

2001 E

2000 E

1992 E

1995 E

1997 E

1998 E

2000 E

1997 E

2000 E

2001 E

1935 SV
1998 E

2002 J

zA01 E

1996 E

1999 E

2000 E

1995 E

1995 E

2007 JJ

1995 E

1999 E

1971 S
1994 E

Waffe

90

90

90

57

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

57

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

57

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

57

90

Ausz.

AK

Vercin

B uochs Sch ützen gesel lschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
B uochs Sch ützen gesel lschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
B uochs Sch ützengesel lschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
B uoch s Sch ützen gesel lschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Sch ützengesel lschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
B uochs Sch ützen gesel Ischaft

Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Sch ützengesellschaft
Buochs Sch ützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesel lschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Sch ützengesel lschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Sch ützengesellschaft
Buochs Schützengesellschaft
Buochs Sch ützen gesel lschaft
B uochs Sch ützengesel lsch aft

B uochs Sch ützengesel Ischaft
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